
A
B

4
4

4
4

G G G
N M

F G G G GN G G G F
M G FFE

F G G G GN G G G F
G GG F

F G G GV GN G G GV F
M G FFE

3
4

3
4

GT GV I G G
N GI FFFT

5A
B

G G G G GV
N GI FFT

G GT GH
N GI G G G
FT

4
4

4
4

G G G G FN G G G
N GI GG N GI GGF F

3
4

3
4

G F
G G G G GV G

G F
G G G G G G

10A
B

G GT GI
G G G G G 4

4

4
4

FT G
G G G G F

F G G G GF
G G G G FT G

G G G G F
F G G G G
G G G G F

15A
B

FT G
G G GV GV F

F G G G G
G G G G F

F G G GV G
G G G G F

G G G G G G G( U) G
G G G GW

F F
G G G G G G G G

20A
B

FT G

GW G G G F
G G F G

G G GW G F
G G F G
G G GW G F

F FFW F
M GW FF F

F FFW F
M GW FF F
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